
TAKE AWAY MEAT IN CONTAINERS

LAMB

Sliced Lamb, served with salad in Turkish Pide Bread

CHICKEN

Sliced Chicken, served with salad in Turkish Pide Bread

MIX

Sliced Chicken & Lamb, served with salad in Turkish Pide Bread

FELAFEL (VEGETARIAN)

Felafel, served with hummus, taboulli and salad in Turkish Pide Bread

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$17.00

KEBABS

LAMB SHISH

Lamb cubes marinated and cooked in skewer, served with

salad in Turkish Pide Bread

CHICKEN SHISH

Chicken cubes marinated and cooked in skewer, served with

salad in Turkish Pide Bread

MIXED SHISH

Lamb & Chicken cubes marinated and cooked in skewer,

served with salad in Turkish Pide Bread

ADANA

Spicy Lamb Mince cooked on flat skewer, served with

salad in Turkish Pide Bread

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$19.00

cHARCOAL
gRiLL KEBABS

HUMMUS

Chick Peas

CARROT

Carrot and Yoghurt

CACIK

Cucumber and Yoghurt

EGGPLANT

Eggplant and Yoghurt

BEETROOT

Beetroot and Yoghurt

CAPSICUM

Red Capsicum and Yoghurt

ACILI (HOT)

Onions and Spices
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Chicken  $22.00

Lamb  $24.00

Mixed  $23.00

Chicken  $25.00

Lamb  $27.00

Mixed  $26.00

$22.00

$28.00

$25.00

Chicken  $24.00

Lamb  $25.00

$25.00

$27.00

$29.00

$28.00

$30.00

$32.00

$31.00

$25.00

$35.00

$30.00

$29.00

$30.00

$28.00

$39.00

GARDEN

Mixed Vegetables

TABOULI

Cracked Wheat, Cucumber, Capsicum and Parsley

EUROPEAN

Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Olives and Fetta Cheese

SARMA (VINE LEAVES)

Rice and Stuffed Vine Leaves

FALAFEL
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salads

dips

SPECiAL
MEALS

1

2
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TAKE AWAY MENU TAKE AWAY MENU

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

$3.00 Each

$2.50 Each

$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

Small Medium Large

Small Large

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

Small Medium Large

hsp
Halal Snack Pack

One Size

$22.00

SPECIAL MEAL

With 2 Dips, Salad and

a bag of Turkish Bread

GRILLED SHISH MEAL

Chargrilled, served with 2 Dips, Rice,

Salad and a bag of Turkish Bread

VEGGIE MEAL

Falafel, Vine Leave, Rice, 2 Dips, Salad with a bag of of Turkish Bread

CUTLET MEAL

Chargrilled, served with 2 Dips, Rice, Salad and a bag of Turkish Bread

ADANA MEAL

Chargrilled, served with 2 Dips, Rice, Salad and a bag of Turkish Bread

KAVURMA MEAL

Diced meat with cooked onions,

red capsicum, served with rice, 2 dips, dalad and Turkish pide

ISKENDER

Lamb off the Spit, served on Diced Turkish Bread with Tomato Paste,

cooked in the oven, then garnished with Parsley + Yoghurt

MIXED GRILL

A combination of Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Adana,

Cutlet and Rice, Garden Salad, Dips and a bag of Turkish Bread

Small

$20.00

$21.00

$22.00

Chicken 

Mixed

Lamb

$24.00

$25.00

$27.00

$29.00

$31.00

$33.00

Medium Large

TURKiSH
PiDES/PiZZAS

SAMSUN

Mince Meat and Vegetables

PEYNIRLI

Fetta Cheese and Parsley

PATATESLI

Potato and Vegetables

LAHMACUN (OPEN)

Mince Meat blended with Vegetables

LAMB KUSBASI

Sliced Lamb Cubes and Vegetables

PEYNIRLI YUMURTALI

Fetta Cheese, Parsley and Egg

SUCUKLU YUMURTALI

Sucuk and Egg

KIYMALI YUMURTALI

Mince meat and Egg

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$18.00

$21.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00
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BAKLAVA

CHOC BAKLAVA

RICE PUDDING
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$4.00 Per Serve

$5.00 Per Serve

$6.00 Per Serve

SWEETS

BREAD

SIDES
TRADING HOURS

Unit 1A, No 2/10 Reservoir Drv.

Coolaroo VIC 3048

(Corner of Pascoe Vale Rd.)

Unit 1A, No 2/10 Reservoir Drv.

Coolaroo VIC 3048

(Corner of Pascoe Vale Rd.)

Factory / Party
Orders Available

HOT TURKISH BREAD

SOUPS

MERCIMEK (Red Lentil)

PACA (Lamb Shanks)

ISKEMBE (Tripe)

CHIPS

RICE

$5.00 Each

$13.00

$17.00

$17.00

Small $10.00   Large $12.00

Small $10.00  Medium $11.00   Large $13.00 

Ph 9309 2001

Ph 9309 2001

Open 6 days

(CLOSED MONDAYS)

Tuesday - Sunday

10am-9pm

Open Tuesday - Sunday: 10am-9pm

CLOSED MONDAYS

t/a catering

All prices are correct at the time of printing

and are subject to change without notice.
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0405 020 722
roxykebabs.com.au

DONER
XL Chicken   $125

XL Lamb      $145

XL Mixed     $135

DIPS
All Dips

Aci (Hot)

RICE
Small

Medium

Large

XL

$10

$11

$13

$65

1kg $27

1kg $28

SALAD
Garden

European

Tabouli

$15

$16

$15

$65

$70

$65

Lrg Catering
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