Small

Large



1	LAMB	\$19.00
	Sliced Lamb, served with salad in Turkish Pide Bread	
2	CHICKEN	\$19.00
	Sliced Chicken, served with salad in Turkish Pide Bread	
3	MIX	\$19.00
	Sliced Chicken & Lamb, served with salad in Turkish Pide Bread	
4	FELAFEL (VEGETARIAN)	\$17.00
	Felafel, served with hummus, taboulli and salad in Turkish Pide Bread	



5	LAMB SHISH	\$20.00
	Lamb cubes marinated and cooked in skewer, served with	
	salad in Turkish Pide Bread	
6	CHICKEN SHISH	\$20.00
	Chicken cubes marinated and cooked in skewer, served with	
	salad in Turkish Pide Bread	
7	MIXED SHISH	\$20.00
	Lamb & Chicken cubes marinated and cooked in skewer,	
	served with salad in Turkish Pide Bread	
8	ADANA	\$19.00
	Spicy Lamb Mince cooked on flat skewer, served with	

HSP	One Size
Halal Snack Pack	\$22.00

TAKE AWAY MEAT IN CONTAINERS

salad in Turkish Pide Bread

AIL ANAI	MEAI III COII	IAIILEIVA CIRRIERI	
	Small	Medium	Large
Chicken	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$29.00
Mixed	\$21.00	\$25.00	\$31.00
Lamb	00 00	\$97.00	00 cc¢



			Official	Large
10	SPECIAL MEAL	Chicken	\$22.00	\$27.00
	With 2 Dips, Salad and	Lamb	\$24.00	\$29.00
	a bag of Turkish Bread	Mixed	\$23.00	\$28.00
11	GRILLED SHISH MEAL	Chicken	\$25.00	\$30.00
	Chargrilled, served with 2 Dips, Rice,	Lamb	\$27.00	\$32.00
	Salad and a bag of Turkish Bread	Mixed	\$26.00	\$31.00
12	VEGGIE MEAL		\$22.00	\$25.00
	Falafel, Vine Leave, Rice, 2 Dips, Salad wit	th a bag of	of Turkish B	read
13	CUTLET MEAL		\$28.00	\$35.00
	Chargrilled, served with 2 Dips, Rice, Salac	d and a ba	g of Turkish I	Bread
14	ADANA MEAL		\$25.00	\$30.00
	Chargrilled, served with 2 Dips, Rice, Salac	d and a ba	g of Turkish I	Bread
15	KAVURMA MEAL	Chicken	\$24.00	\$29.00
	Diced meat with cooked onions,	Lamb	\$25.00	\$30.00
	red capsicum, served with rice, 2 dips, dala	ad and Turk	ish pide	
16	ISKENDER		\$25.00	\$28.00
	Lamb off the Spit, served on Diced Turkish	Bread with	Tomato Pas	ite,
	cooked in the oven, then garnished with Pa	rsley + Yo	ghurt	
17	MIXED GRILL			\$39.00
	A combination of Lamb Shish, Chicken Shis	sh, Adana,		
	Cutlet and Rice, Garden Salad, Dips and a	bag of Tu	rkish Bread	

salads

		Small	Medium	Large
18	GARDEN	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$15.00
	Mixed Vegetables			
19	TABOULI	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$15.00
	Cracked Wheat, Cucumber, Capsic	um and Parsley		
20	EUROPEAN	\$11.00	\$13.00	\$16.00
	Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Olives an	d Fetta Cheese		
21	SARMA (VINE LEAVES)	\$3.00 E	ach	
	Rice and Stuffed Vine Leaves			

\$2.50 Each

22 FALAFEL





		Small	Medium	Large
32	HUMMUS	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
33	Chick Peas CARROT	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
34	Carrot and Yoghurt CACIK	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
35	Cucumber and Yoghurt EGGPLANT	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
36	Eggplant and Yoghurt BEETROOT	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
37	Beetroot and Yoghurt CAPSICUM	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
	Red Capsicum and Yoghurt			
38	ACILI (HOT) Onions and Spices	\$11.00	\$13.00	\$15.00



sweets

39 BAKLAVA \$4.00 Per Serve

40 CHOC BAKLAVA \$5.00 Per Serve

41 RICE PUDDING \$6.00 Per Serve



42 HOT TURKISH BREAD

\$5.00 Each

sides

SOUPS

43	MERCIMEK (Red Lentil)	\$13.00
44	PACA (Lamb Shanks)	\$17.00
45	ISKEMBE (Tripe)	\$17.00

46 CHIPS Small \$10.00 Large \$12.00

47 RICE Small \$10.00 Medium \$11.00 Large \$13.00

All prices are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice.

t/a catering

DONER			RICE	
XL Chicken	\$12	5	Small	\$10
XL Lamb	\$14	5	Medium	\$11
XL Mixed	\$13	5	Large	\$13
			XL	\$65
SALAD	Lrg	Catering	DIPS	
Garden	\$15	\$65	All Dips	1kg \$27
European	\$16	\$70	Aci (Hot)	1kg \$28
Tabouli	\$15	\$65		

TRADING HOURS

Open Tuesday - Sunday: 10am-9pm CLOSED MONDAYS

Unit 1A, No 2/10 Reservoir Drv.
Coolaroo VIC 3048

(Corner of Pascoe Vale Rd.)

Ph 9309 2001

Factory / Party
Orders Available

hudsonscopy 0405 020 722



Café & Restaurant

Unit 1A, No 2/10 Reservoir Drv.
Coolaroo VIC 3048

(Corner of Pascoe Vale Rd.)

Ph 9309 2001

Open 6 days (CLOSED MONDAYS) Tuesday - Sunday 10am-9pm

roxykebabs.com.au